
Team Schedule
Girls Varsity Lacrosse
1/6/2020 to 6/27/2020

Northern Guilford High School
7101 Spencer Dixon Road
Greensboro, NC 27455

Brian Thomas
School Phone: 336.643.8449
Fax: 336.644.2589
thomasb@gcsnc.com

Lacrosse
Girls Varsity

Place Time
Tuesday 03/03/20 North Davidson High School Away 6:00 PM

Wednesday 03/04/20 Ronald Reagan High School Away 7:00 PM

Friday 03/06/20 OPEN DATE (East Forsyth) Home 7:00 PM

Monday 03/09/20 OPEN DATE (MT Tabor ) Home 7:00 PM

Tuesday 03/10/20 West Forsyth High School Away 7:00 PM

Friday 03/20/20 Southwest Guilford High School Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 03/24/20 High Point Central High School Away 6:00 PM

Wednesday 03/25/20 OPEN DATE (Atkins) Home 6:00 PM

Friday 03/27/20 Northwest Guilford High School Home 7:00 PM

Tuesday 03/31/20 Grimsley High School Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 04/02/20 West Stokes High School Home 6:00 PM

Friday 04/03/20 Southeast Guilford High School Home 7:00 PM

Tuesday 04/14/20 Ragsdale High School Away 6:00 PM

Friday 04/17/20 Page High School Home 7:00 PM

Monday 04/20/20  Conference Tournament Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 04/21/20  Conference Tournament Away 6:00 PM

Wednesday 04/22/20  Conference Tournament Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 04/23/20  Conference Tournament Away 6:00 PM

Friday 04/24/20  Conference Tournament Away 6:00 PM

Wednesday 04/29/20 1st Round State Playoffs Away 6:00 PM

Friday 05/01/20 2nd Round Sate Playoff Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 05/05/20 3rd Round State Playoff Away 6:00 PM

Friday 05/08/20 4th Round State Playoff Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 05/12/20 Regional Championship Away 6:00 PM

Friday 05/15/20 State Championship Away TBA

Saturday 05/16/20 State Championship Away TBA

Superintendent Principal Assistant Principals Athletic Director

Dr. Sharon L. Contreras Janiese McKenzie Jones-Goods, K. and  Wolfe, T. Brian Thomas
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